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Disziplin: AD Amateur Doppel
Teilnehmer: 54
Platzierung Spieler1 Spieler2

1 1581 Jens Roos 890 Erik Dahlmann
2 254 Robert Horn 2110 Gerd Siegismund
3 1684 Christoph Georgiadis 1645 Felix von Denkowski
4 1357 Jürgen Godlewski 2447 Alexander Fromme
5 2336 Roberto Diercks 5044 Murat Bölukbas
5 2210 Shem op den Camp 2460 Mark Dost
7 389 Arno Beringhoff 10380 Pascal Paschek
7 2559 Sander Winters 1579 Diederik van Schaik
9 1067 Erjat Balinca 22001 Daniel Dornbusch
9 21080 Dominik Pfingst 1681 Lambro Halwatzis
9 6102 Agisilaos Halwatzis 10283 Uwe Krummrei
9 1865 Frank Truchel 2434 Fabrice Linke

13 2743 Petra Pini 2742 Sebastian Reimers
13 2223 Matthias Bonkowski 1514 Jens Brookman
13 2706 Eckard Fischer 22003 Klaus Fischer
13 1226 Jörg Luven 2372 Frank van Kempen
17 1383 Michael Linke 2360 Lucien Linke
17 2627 Timon Schäfer 22002 Dietmar Kemper
17 21247 Rainer Schiemann 2235 Andreas Meitza
17 1606 Andreas Storm 671 Ronny Broschinski
17 1861 Jan Schröder 11028 Christoph Hardt
17 2540 Sebastian Fehd 2539 Marc Wenmakers
17 543 Holger Schmidt 1480 Nicole Weiffen
17 2590 Daniel Trippe 2682 Frank Sommerhoff
25 4469 Holger Rossol 20952 Christian Beushausen
25 4493 Jürgen Brodbek 21042 Uwe Handtke
25 538 Safabey Karadag 553 Udo Löhr
25 21063 Johannes Kaufmann 1376 Peter Rupcic

Disziplin: DY D.Y.P.
Teilnehmer: 42
Platzierung Spieler1 Spieler2

1 890 Erik Dahlmann 1342 Marcel Wefers
2 2310 Timo Maischatz 2210 Shem op den Camp
3 1581 Jens Roos 254 Robert Horn
4 1684 Christoph Georgiadis 445 Jamal Allalou
5 356 Markus Salewski 2223 Matthias Bonkowski
5 1514 Jens Brookman 1480 Nicole Weiffen
7 485 Hans Fackler 21080 Dominik Pfingst
7 1681 Lambro Halwatzis 2460 Mark Dost
9 538 Safabey Karadag 1607 Marco Corso
9 112 Andreas Stamm 346 Ingo Herberholz
9 2322 Jessica Bechtel 389 Arno Beringhoff
9 1516 Klaus Schmidthuysen 2336 Roberto Diercks

13 4493 Jürgen Brodbek 671 Ronny Broschinski
13 1383 Michael Linke 2311 Anna Maischatz
13 2807 Florian Czerner 543 Holger Schmidt
13 2539 Marc Wenmakers 1730 Kersten Rode
17 22003 Klaus Fischer 10283 Uwe Krummrei
17 2757 Stefanie Stratmann 2706 Eckard Fischer
17 1865 Frank Truchel 1606 Andreas Storm
17 2434 Fabrice Linke 2360 Lucien Linke
17 6102 Agisilaos Halwatzis 2447 Alexander Fromme
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Disziplin: OD Offenes Doppel
Teilnehmer: 70
Platzierung Spieler1 Spieler2

1 445 Jamal Allalou 423 Heiko Serowy
2 1689 Alexander Dehmel 10283 Uwe Krummrei
3 250 Bernd Pietzonka 1645 Felix von Denkowski
4 671 Ronny Broschinski 1606 Andreas Storm
5 1581 Jens Roos 890 Erik Dahlmann
5 10128 Muhammet Ertürk 10246 George Kamaly
7 533 Dirk Wahl 356 Markus Salewski
7 112 Andreas Stamm 21080 Dominik Pfingst
9 10380 Pascal Paschek 389 Arno Beringhoff
9 1226 Jörg Luven 2372 Frank van Kempen
9 4010 Turgay Celik 5044 Murat Bölukbas
9 2336 Roberto Diercks 4493 Jürgen Brodbek

13 485 Hans Fackler 21042 Uwe Handtke
13 1342 Marcel Wefers 346 Ingo Herberholz
13 254 Robert Horn 2110 Gerd Siegismund
13 2559 Sander Winters 1579 Diederik van Schaik
17 1067 Erjat Balinca 22001 Daniel Dornbusch
17 2742 Sebastian Reimers 2743 Petra Pini
17 1357 Jürgen Godlewski 4031 Dirk Müller
17 4469 Holger Rossol 20952 Christian Beushausen
17 2530 Marlin Sielfeld 478 Sven Hartmann
17 1681 Lambro Halwatzis 2447 Alexander Fromme
17 1376 Peter Rupcic 21063 Johannes Kaufmann
17 10212 Heinz Hintzen 10461 Friedel Schmitz
25 1861 Jan Schröder 11028 Christoph Hardt
25 2590 Daniel Trippe 2682 Frank Sommerhoff
25 2637 Malte Hartmann 21073 Bernd Hartmann
25 1684 Christoph Georgiadis 2807 Florian Czerner
25 1865 Frank Truchel 2434 Fabrice Linke
25 2539 Marc Wenmakers 2540 Sebastian Fehd
25 2460 Mark Dost 2210 Shem op den Camp
25 22003 Klaus Fischer 2706 Eckard Fischer
33 538 Safabey Karadag 1516 Klaus Schmidthuysen
33 2223 Matthias Bonkowski 1514 Jens Brookman
33 1383 Michael Linke 2360 Lucien Linke
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Disziplin: PA Pro-Am
Teilnehmer: 50
Platzierung Spieler1 Spieler2

1 21080 Dominik Pfingst 533 Dirk Wahl
2 1581 Jens Roos 890 Erik Dahlmann
3 2223 Matthias Bonkowski 1514 Jens Brookman
4 10128 Muhammet Ertürk 10246 George Kamaly
5 1342 Marcel Wefers 346 Ingo Herberholz
5 445 Jamal Allalou 5044 Murat Bölukbas
7 1357 Jürgen Godlewski 4031 Dirk Müller
7 2210 Shem op den Camp 2460 Mark Dost
9 21042 Uwe Handtke 4493 Jürgen Brodbek
9 2559 Sander Winters 1579 Diederik van Schaik
9 254 Robert Horn 356 Markus Salewski
9 1689 Alexander Dehmel 10283 Uwe Krummrei

13 2336 Roberto Diercks 112 Andreas Stamm
13 538 Safabey Karadag 1516 Klaus Schmidthuysen
13 1383 Michael Linke 1865 Frank Truchel
13 250 Bernd Pietzonka 1645 Felix von Denkowski
17 1730 Kersten Rode 2757 Stefanie Stratmann
17 389 Arno Beringhoff 10380 Pascal Paschek
17 22003 Klaus Fischer 2706 Eckard Fischer
17 1681 Lambro Halwatzis 423 Heiko Serowy
17 2360 Lucien Linke 2434 Fabrice Linke
17 2311 Anna Maischatz 2310 Timo Maischatz
17 671 Ronny Broschinski 1606 Andreas Storm
17 2530 Marlin Sielfeld 478 Sven Hartmann
25 10212 Heinz Hintzen 10461 Friedel Schmitz
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